SBS SERIES
Steam
SBW SERIES
Hot Water
HEATING SYSTEMS
A MODEL
FOR EVERY
APPLICATION

could change with other circuiting.
Tube wall thickness: .020 – 5 PSI or less (std.)  ●  .025 – 15 PSI or less  ●  .035 – 50 PSI or less  ●  .049 – 100 PSI or less.
MODEL DESIGNATION
SB X-XXX-X-XX
Heating System: SB Blower Model:     Air Volume:  Control System:
  S – Steam   112        SCFM/1000  HS or HO – Space Heating
  W – Hot Water   thru      MA or MB – Make up Air
240 VA or VB – Heating & Ventilating
7
BLOWER PERFORMANCE – MOTOR HP
Total Static Pressure – Inches w.c. *
Model
Air
Delivery
SCFM
Disch.
Vel.
FPM ¾ 1 1 ¼ 1 ½ 1 ¾ 2 2 ½
1000 654 ¼ ½ ½ ¾ ¾ N/A N/A
1500 980 ½ ½ ¾ ¾ 1 N/A N/A
2000 1307 ¾ ¾ 1 1 N/A N/A N/A
2500 1634 1 1 1 ½ 1 ½ N/A N/A N/A
SBS
SBW-
112
3000 1961 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ 2 N/A N/A N/A
4000 1754 1 ½ 1 ½ 2 2 3 3 5
5000 2193 2 2 3 3 3 5 5
6000 2632 3 3 5 5 5 5 5
SBS
SBW-
115
7000 3070 5 5 5 5 7 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½
7000 1403 2 3 3 5 5 5 7 ½
8000 1603 3 3 5 5 5 7 ½ 7 ½
9000 1804 3 5 5 5 7 ½ 7 ½ 10
10000 2004 3 5 5 7 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½ 10
11000 2204 5 5 7 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½ 10
12000 2405 5 7 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½ 10 10
13000 2605 7 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½ 10 10 N/A
14000 2806 7 ½ 7 ½ 10 10 10 10 N/A
SBS
SBW-
215
15000 3006 7 ½ 10 10 10 10 N/A N/A
15000 2618 7 ½ 7 ½ 7 ½ 10 10 10 15
16000 2792 7 ½ 7 ½ 10 10 10 15 15
17000 2967 10 10 10 10 15 15 15
SBS
SBW-
218
18000 3141 10 10 15 15 15 15 15
18000 1929 10 10 15 15 15 15 20
20000 2144 10 15 15 15 15 15 20
22000 2358 15 15 15 15 20 20 20
24000 2572 15 15 20 20 20 20 25
26000 2787 15 20 20 20 20 25 25
SBS
SBW-
222
28000 3001 20 20 20 25 25 25 NA
28000 1713 10 10 15 15 15 20 25
30000 1835 10 15 15 15 20 20 25
32000 1957 15 15 15 20 20 25 25
34000 2080 15 15 20 20 20 25 30
36000 2202 15 15 20 20 25 25 30
38000 2324 15 20 20 25 25 25 30
SBS
SBW-
227
40000 2446 20 20 25 25 25 30 40
40000 1888 15 15 20 20 20 25 30
42000 1982 15 15 20 20 25 25 30